
                                                 

                          14th Annual Elmore Practice Triathlon Series 

                                            06/25/20 
 

                                     OVERALL COMBINED WAVES  

        Place                                                                BIKE 

         in                                        SWIM SWIM   BIKE   BIKE    Cum   RUN  RUN   FINAL 

Place Division  NO. NAME                  AGE S WAV PLC Time   PLC    TIME   Time   PLC  TIME  Time 

===== ======== ==== ====================  === = === === ====   ====   ====  ======= ==== ==== ======== 

    1   1/2      31 Roth Bernstein         26 M 2     4  6:39    2   28:13   34:52    2 16:16   51:08  

    2   1/2      27 Thorin Markison        37 M 2     7  7:19    3   28:45   36:04    1 15:42   51:46  

    3   1/1      25 Dustin Rand            46 M 2     6  6:46    5   30:40   37:26    4 17:22   54:48  

    4   1/2       4 Rudd Day               13 M 1     1  6:08   12   33:03   39:11    3 17:03   56:14  

    5   1/5       6 Rima Carlson           46 F 1    13  7:59    4   30:04   38:03    5 18:21   56:24  

    6   2/2      33 Ben Kidder             29 M 2    35 12:46    1   27:41   40:27   10 19:23   59:50  

    7   1/1      12 Justin Kolber          41 M 1    20  9:18    7   32:24   41:42    6 18:29 1:00:11  

    8   1/4      38 Dot Martin             60 F 2    10  7:46   13   33:11   40:57   11 19:35 1:00:32  

    9   2/5      21 Doreen Audette         47 F 2     8  7:22   11   33:02   40:24   15 21:28 1:01:52  

   10   1/2      30 Lauren Oates           31 F 2     9  7:31   14   33:43   41:14   13 20:53 1:02:07  

   11   1/4      16 Annaliese Moylan       13 F 1     5  6:40   22   36:45   43:25    9 19:05 1:02:30  

   12   2/2       7 Orla Walsh             34 F 1    15  8:10   19   36:13   44:23    7 18:29 1:02:52  

   13   3/5      37 Erin Preston           45 F 2    17  8:31    6   32:13   40:44   23 22:44 1:03:28  

   14   1/1      35 Paul Menichelli        59 M 2    22  9:29    9   32:39   42:08   16 21:34 1:03:42  

   15   1/2      22 Marian Wolz            27 F 2    26 10:05    8   32:26   42:31   20 22:02 1:04:33  

   16   1/2      32 Kathleen Lanphear      41 F 2    32 11:06   15   34:53   45:59    8 18:53 1:04:52  

   17   2/2      18 Jacob Antonovich       15 M 1     2  6:17   17   35:28   41:45   26 24:03 1:05:48  

   18   1/3      39 John Martin            69 M 2    23  9:37   10   32:59   42:36   24 23:35 1:06:11  

   19   2/4       8 Anya Carlson           13 F 1    12  7:57   24   37:09   45:06   18 21:48 1:06:54  

   20   1/1      28 Matt Digiovanni        31 M 2    33 11:30   18   35:42   47:12   12 19:52 1:07:04  

   21   1/2      36 Carole Menard          53 F 2    31 11:02   16   35:25   46:27   17 21:37 1:08:04  

   22   2/2       3 Kristie Sills          26 F 1    16  8:17   20   36:13   44:30   28 24:50 1:09:20  

   23   2/2      10 Katie Hansel           51 F 1    24  9:45   25   37:11   46:56   21 22:30 1:09:26  

   24   4/5      29 Erin Carr              45 F 2    28 10:07   29   38:25   48:32   14 20:58 1:09:30  

   25   2/4       2 Pam Sills              64 F 1    18  8:52   21   36:17   45:09   27 24:33 1:09:42  

   26   3/4      26 Ann Bushey             62 F 2    25  9:59   28   38:04   48:03   22 22:30 1:10:33  

   27   2/2      11 Mary Alice Proffitt    40 F 1    30 10:58   30   38:56   49:54   19 21:52 1:11:46  



   28   3/4      13 Estherline Carlson     15 F 1    14  8:07   23   37:02   45:09   30 26:38 1:11:47  

   29   1/1       5 Tess Day               11 F 1     3  6:38   32   42:35   49:13   25 23:59 1:13:12  

   30   4/4      19 Mary Clifton           63 F 1    19  9:17   26   37:21   46:38   31 28:08 1:14:46  

   31   2/3      17 Woodie Clifton         67 M 1    29 10:30   27   37:47   48:17   33 32:46 1:21:03  

   32   5/5       9 Amy Holibaugh          46 F 1    34 11:33   34   45:02   56:35   29 25:16 1:21:51  

   33   2/2      14 John Bonneville        37 M 1    21  9:28   31   40:51   50:19   35 34:18 1:24:37  

   34   3/3      41 Alan Cass              66 M 2    27 10:06   33   43:43   53:49   32 31:11 1:25:00  

   35   4/4      15 Millie Nathanson       14 F 1    11  7:54   35 1:04:40 1:12:34   34 32:59 1:45:33  

 

                                        JUNE 25 WAVE 1 RESULTS 

        Place                                                   BIKE 

         in                                     SWIM    BIKE    Cum    RUN    FINAL 

Place Division  NO. NAME                  AGE S Time    Time    Time   Time   Time 

===== ======== ==== ====================  === = =====   ====   ======= ====   ======== 

    1   1/2       4 Rudd Day               13 M  6:08   33:03   39:11 17:03   56:14  

    2   1/2       6 Rima Carlson           46 F  7:59   30:04   38:03 18:21   56:24  

    3   1/1      12 Justin Kolber          41 M  9:18   32:24   41:42 18:29 1:00:11  

    4   1/4      16 Annaliese Moylan       13 F  6:40   36:45   43:25 19:05 1:02:30  

    5   1/1       7 Orla Walsh             34 F  8:10   36:13   44:23 18:29 1:02:52  

    6   2/2      18 Jacob Antonovich       15 M  6:17   35:28   41:45 24:03 1:05:48  

    7   2/4       8 Anya Carlson           13 F  7:57   37:09   45:06 21:48 1:06:54  

    8   1/1       3 Kristie Sills          26 F  8:17   36:13   44:30 24:50 1:09:20  

    9   1/1      10 Katie Hansel           51 F  9:45   37:11   46:56 22:30 1:09:26  

   10   1/2       2 Pam Sills              64 F  8:52   36:17   45:09 24:33 1:09:42  

   11   1/1      11 Mary Alice Proffitt    40 F 10:58   38:56   49:54 21:52 1:11:46  

   12   3/4      13 Estherline Carlson     15 F  8:07   37:02   45:09 26:38 1:11:47  

   13   1/1       5 Tess Day               11 F  6:38   42:35   49:13 23:59 1:13:12  

   14   2/2      19 Mary Clifton           63 F  9:17   37:21   46:38 28:08 1:14:46  

   15   1/1      17 Woodie Clifton         67 M 10:30   37:47   48:17 32:46 1:21:03  

   16   2/2       9 Amy Holibaugh          46 F 11:33   45:02   56:35 25:16 1:21:51  

   17   1/1      14 John Bonneville        37 M  9:28   40:51   50:19 34:18 1:24:37  

   18   4/4      15 Millie Nathanson       14 F  7:54 1:04:40 1:12:34 32:59 1:45:33  

 

  



 

                                      JUNE 25 WAVE 2 RESULTS 

        Place                                                   BIKE 

         in                                     SWIM    BIKE    Cum    RUN    FINAL 

Place Division  NO. NAME                  AGE S Time    Time    Time   Time   Time 

===== ======== ==== ====================  === = =====   ====   ======= ====   ======== 

    1   1/2      31 Roth Bernstein         26 M  6:39   28:13   34:52 16:16   51:08  

    2   1/1      27 Thorin Markison        37 M  7:19   28:45   36:04 15:42   51:46  

    3   1/1      25 Dustin Rand            46 M  6:46   30:40   37:26 17:22   54:48  

    4   2/2      33 Ben Kidder             29 M 12:46   27:41   40:27 19:23   59:50  

    5   1/2      38 Dot Martin             60 F  7:46   33:11   40:57 19:35 1:00:32  

    6   1/3      21 Doreen Audette         47 F  7:22   33:02   40:24 21:28 1:01:52  

    7   1/1      30 Lauren Oates           31 F  7:31   33:43   41:14 20:53 1:02:07  

    8   2/3      37 Erin Preston           45 F  8:31   32:13   40:44 22:44 1:03:28  

    9   1/1      35 Paul Menichelli        59 M  9:29   32:39   42:08 21:34 1:03:42  

   10   1/1      22 Marian Wolz            27 F 10:05   32:26   42:31 22:02 1:04:33  

   11   1/1      32 Kathleen Lanphear      41 F 11:06   34:53   45:59 18:53 1:04:52  

   12   1/2      39 John Martin            69 M  9:37   32:59   42:36 23:35 1:06:11  

   13   1/1      28 Matt Digiovanni        31 M 11:30   35:42   47:12 19:52 1:07:04  

   14   1/1      36 Carole Menard          53 F 11:02   35:25   46:27 21:37 1:08:04  

   15   3/3      29 Erin Carr              45 F 10:07   38:25   48:32 20:58 1:09:30  

   16   2/2      26 Ann Bushey             62 F  9:59   38:04   48:03 22:30 1:10:33  

   17   2/2      41 Alan Cass              66 M 10:06   43:43   53:49 31:11 1:25:00  


